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5. AIR PACKING ASSEMBLY FIRST STAGE (Dia. 250)
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No.

-

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Ref Part No.

M000000103

1903145308

0653050056

1901006278

1901006279

1901006280

1901003344

1901000219

Description

Packing Ring Set (First stage)

*Packing Ring

Aluminum Washer

Sleeve

Intermediate Ring

Sleeve

Packing Flange

Hellilock Nut

QTY

1

8

1

1

5

1

1

4

5. AIR PACKING ASSEMBLY FIRST STAGE (Dia. 250)


	Page 10
	Page 11

